
Special Features Schedule

Ravenscote Junior School - Summer 2024

Dance
  Performance Laser Tag Taekwon-Do

Introduction to First
Aid for Children

Goalkeeping
Feature Day

Attacking and
  Defending Day Fun Fitness

Thursday 25 July
(afternoon)

Thursday 01 August
(afternoon)   

Monday 05 August
 (afternoon) Friday 09 August  Friday 26 July Tuesday 30 July Thursday 08 August

Thursday 15 August 
(afternoon)    

Friday 23 August
(afternoon) Tuesday 20 August Tuesday 06 August Friday 16 August

Thursday 29 August Wednesday 14 August Tuesday 27 August

360sportseducation.com

https://360sportseducation.com/

